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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Clt Num Pilote Tours Ecart M.Tour

1 19 CIONI Lorenzo 15 26.924

2 18 GAZEAU César 15 +0.681 26.588

3 3 LECLERC Arthur 15 +1.734 26.881

4 14 RICHELMI Stéphane 15 +2.051 27.015

5 7 BOCCOLACI Dorian 15 +3.385 26.779

6 20 ROUSSET Louis 15 +3.670 27.035

7 15 DISDIER Michel 15 +3.868 27.269

8 16 SAINTPAUL Elio 15 +4.457 26.740

9 17 DEGUEN Jordan 15 +4.715 27.038

10 23 PANTANI Fabrice 15 +5.037 27.567

11 21 PLEY Guillaume 15 +6.137 27.325

12 24 BIANCHI Tom 15 +9.452 26.970
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  3  LECLERC Arthur  

1 START

6 3 11.557

22 3 44.716 1 33.159

34 3 1:13.136 2 28.420

45 3 1:41.275 3 28.139

57 3 2:08.491 4 27.216

70 3 2:37.255 5 28.764

82 3 3:04.913 6 27.658

94 3 3:32.035 7 27.122

105 3 3:59.926 8 27.891

117 3 4:27.408 9 27.482

128 3 4:55.482 10 28.074

141 3 5:25.953 11 30.471

152 3 5:53.907 12 27.954

163 3 6:21.101 13 27.194

173 3 6:47.982 14 26.881

182 7:09.741 FINISH

185 3 7:15.292 15 27.310

  7  BOCCOLACI Dorian  

1 START

5 7 11.280

16 7 41.758 1 30.478

28 7 1:09.377 2 27.619

39 7 1:36.727 3 27.350

51 7 2:03.944 4 27.217

63 7 2:31.078 5 27.134

74 7 2:58.734 6 27.656

88 7 3:30.320 7 31.586

99 7 3:57.608 8 27.288

111 7 4:24.387 9 26.779

123 7 4:51.229 10 26.842

135 7 5:24.561 11 33.332

147 7 5:51.726 12 27.165

158 7 6:19.033 13 27.307

177 7 6:49.083 14 30.050

182 7:09.741 FINISH

187 7 7:16.943 15 27.860

  14  RICHELMI Stéphane  

1 START

7 14 12.120

17 14 42.396 1 30.276

29 14 1:10.344 2 27.948

41 14 1:37.747 3 27.403

53 14 2:04.762 4 27.015

65 14 2:31.903 5 27.141

77 14 2:59.387 6 27.484

89 14 3:30.477 7 31.090

101 14 3:58.267 8 27.790

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

114 14 4:26.868 9 28.601

125 14 4:54.931 10 28.063

134 14 5:24.189 11 29.258

146 14 5:51.515 12 27.326

160 14 6:19.829 13 28.314

172 14 6:47.811 14 27.982

182 7:09.741 FINISH

186 14 7:15.609 15 27.798

  15  DISDIER Michel  

1 START

11 15 13.298

23 15 44.829 1 31.531

35 15 1:13.898 2 29.069

47 15 1:41.839 3 27.941

59 15 2:09.982 4 28.143

71 15 2:37.675 5 27.693

83 15 3:05.537 6 27.862

95 15 3:32.916 7 27.379

107 15 4:00.480 8 27.564

119 15 4:28.261 9 27.781

131 15 4:56.107 10 27.846

142 15 5:27.176 11 31.069

155 15 5:54.980 12 27.804

166 15 6:22.430 13 27.450

178 15 6:49.699 14 27.269

182 7:09.741 FINISH

189 15 7:17.426 15 27.727

  16  SAINTPAUL Elio  

1 START

10 16 12.812

20 16 43.527 1 30.715

32 16 1:11.395 2 27.868

43 16 1:39.141 3 27.746

55 16 2:06.008 4 26.867

67 16 2:32.979 5 26.971

79 16 3:00.104 6 27.125

91 16 3:30.945 7 30.841

104 16 3:58.950 8 28.005

116 16 4:27.277 9 28.327

129 16 4:55.449 10 28.172

143 16 5:27.438 11 31.989

154 16 5:54.744 12 27.306

165 16 6:21.940 13 27.196

176 16 6:48.680 14 26.740

182 7:09.741 FINISH

190 16 7:18.015 15 29.335

  17  DEGUEN Jordan  

1 START
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21/10/2023 - 22/10/2023  /  Nice Heure d'affichage : 

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

12 17 13.724

25 17 48.888 1 35.164

37 17 1:17.972 2 29.084

49 17 1:45.959 3 27.987

61 17 2:13.763 4 27.804

73 17 2:42.146 5 28.383

85 17 3:10.097 6 27.951

97 17 3:37.793 7 27.696

109 17 4:05.052 8 27.259

121 17 4:32.280 9 27.228

133 17 5:00.169 10 27.889

144 17 5:28.220 11 28.051

156 17 5:55.258 12 27.038

168 17 6:23.066 13 27.808

180 17 6:50.775 14 27.709

182 7:09.741 FINISH

191 17 7:18.273 15 27.498

  18  GAZEAU César  

1 START

8 18 12.283

19 18 43.143 1 30.860

30 18 1:11.046 2 27.903

42 18 1:38.239 3 27.193

54 18 2:05.272 4 27.033

66 18 2:32.372 5 27.100

78 18 2:59.572 6 27.200

90 18 3:30.716 7 31.144

102 18 3:58.448 8 27.732

113 18 4:26.698 9 28.250

126 18 4:55.065 10 28.367

137 18 5:24.841 11 29.776

149 18 5:52.301 12 27.460

161 18 6:20.148 13 27.847

171 18 6:47.651 14 27.503

182 7:09.741 FINISH

184 18 7:14.239 15 26.588

  19  CIONI Lorenzo  

1 START

4 19 11.047

15 19 41.099 1 30.052

27 19 1:09.068 2 27.969

40 19 1:37.086 3 28.018

52 19 2:04.204 4 27.118

64 19 2:31.395 5 27.191

76 19 2:59.067 6 27.672

86 19 3:29.672 7 30.605

98 19 3:56.946 8 27.274

110 19 4:23.900 9 26.954

122 19 4:50.971 10 27.071

136 19 5:24.703 11 33.732

148 19 5:52.036 12 27.333

159 19 6:19.578 13 27.542

170 19 6:46.634 14 27.056

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

182 7:09.741 FINISH

183 19 7:13.558 15 26.924

  20  ROUSSET Louis  

1 START

9 20 12.618

18 20 42.805 1 30.187

31 20 1:11.224 2 28.419

44 20 1:39.361 3 28.137

56 20 2:06.752 4 27.391

68 20 2:33.846 5 27.094

80 20 3:00.980 6 27.134

92 20 3:31.137 7 30.157

103 20 3:58.792 8 27.655

115 20 4:27.059 9 28.267

127 20 4:55.350 10 28.291

139 20 5:25.294 11 29.944

150 20 5:53.370 12 28.076

162 20 6:20.405 13 27.035

174 20 6:48.167 14 27.762

182 7:09.741 FINISH

188 20 7:17.228 15 29.061

  21  PLEY Guillaume  

1 START

13 21 14.756

24 21 48.127 1 33.371

36 21 1:16.768 2 28.641

48 21 1:44.709 3 27.941

60 21 2:13.574 4 28.865

72 21 2:41.895 5 28.321

84 21 3:09.663 6 27.768

96 21 3:37.126 7 27.463

108 21 4:04.692 8 27.566

120 21 4:32.017 9 27.325

132 21 4:59.765 10 27.748

145 21 5:29.220 11 29.455

157 21 5:56.672 12 27.452

169 21 6:24.355 13 27.683

181 21 6:51.917 14 27.562

182 7:09.741 FINISH

193 21 7:19.695 15 27.778

  23  PANTANI Fabrice  

1 START

3 23 10.918

14 23 38.802 1 27.884

26 23 1:07.313 2 28.511

38 23 1:35.089 3 27.776

50 23 2:02.737 4 27.648

62 23 2:30.388 5 27.651

75 23 2:58.884 6 28.496

87 23 3:29.996 7 31.112
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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

100 23 3:58.089 8 28.093

112 23 4:26.537 9 28.448

124 23 4:54.808 10 28.271

138 23 5:25.025 11 30.217

151 23 5:53.780 12 28.755

167 23 6:22.890 13 29.110

179 23 6:50.457 14 27.567

182 7:09.741 FINISH

192 23 7:18.595 15 28.138

  24  BIANCHI Tom  

1 START

2 24 10.748

21 24 44.591 1 33.843

33 24 1:12.836 2 28.245

46 24 1:41.464 3 28.628

58 24 2:09.394 4 27.930

69 24 2:36.864 5 27.470

81 24 3:04.788 6 27.924

93 24 3:31.758 7 26.970

106 24 3:59.961 8 28.203

118 24 4:27.854 9 27.893

130 24 4:55.734 10 27.880

140 24 5:25.442 11 29.708

153 24 5:54.139 12 28.697

164 24 6:21.418 13 27.279

175 24 6:48.522 14 27.104

182 7:09.741 FINISH

194 24 7:23.010 15 34.488


